	FORM PTO~1595	08-08-	2000	1EE I	U.S. DEPT. OF C Patent and Tra	OMMERCE demark Office
	C\$2000 020			?		
	CS2000-020 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent.	10142	4875			
3	Name of conveying party(ies):	10172	2. Name and add		ents or copy there eiving party(ies)	
6-30-00	RANDALL CHER LIANG CHA, ALEX CHAN	SEE & LAP	Name: <u>Charte</u> <u>Ltd.</u>	ered Semic	onductor Man	ufacturing
ne	Additional name(s) or conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No	Internal Addre			U.S. PT
9			Street Hadress	, .		~ ~
	3. Nature of conveyance X Assignment Merger		60 Woodland Street 2			250 250 250
	Security Agreement Change of	Name	City: Singap Country: Sin		Zip: 738406	
	other					
	Execution Date: 5/5/00		Additional name((s) & address	(es) attached?	Yes X No
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)	s):				
	Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom cor	nal numbers attached	d? Yes X 6. Total no. of ap		nd patents involv	ved:: 1
	concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE	-	o. 10th no. 01 hp	P. C. C. C.		
	Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 C	CFR 3.41):	\$ <u>40.00</u>	
			Enclosed			
	Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIV	E	X Authoriz	zed to be ch	arged to deposi	t acct.
	City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY Z	TIP: 12603 DO NOT USE T	8 .Deposit accou	int number: opy of this pa	19-0033 ge if paying by de	posit account)
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief to			rrect and a	ny attached cop	y is a true copy
	GEORGE O. SAILE Name of Person Signing	Jer	Signature	all.	June 28. Date	2000
08/07	/2000 DHGUYEN 00000164 190033 09607282					
01 FC	CAAA BING I LI		Total number of	pages com	prising cover sh	eet: 3
- 1						

PATENT REEL: 010970 FRAME: 0074

	For x U.S. and/or x Foreign Rights
	For X Application or U.S. Patent
	By X Inventor(s) or Present Owner
ASSIGNMEN	T OF INVENTION
	EE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the nd for other good and valuable consideration,
ASSIGNOR:	
Type or print name of ASSIGNOR Six 30 *, TAMPINE (TREET) . Address	ALEX SEE Type or print name of ASSIGNOR CLICITE # 3 - (15) Address
#21-34, SINGMICKE INCH	wascands still space thous
S. W. CAPS READ. Nationality	Nationality
Type or print name of ASSIGNOR (63) LARKIN 57, #3 Address SE ON 14101	
ASSIGNEE: Chartered Semiconductor Manufacturin 60 Woodlands Industrial Park D Street 2 Singapore 738406 Singapore Nationality	g Ltd.
and the successors, assigns and legal repre-	esentatives of the ASSIGNEE te one of the following)
x the entire right, title and interest	
an undivided percent (% check the following box/f fore x and in all foreign countries	6) interest for the United States and its territorial possessions eign rights are also to be assigned)
	ero disclosed in the invention entitled:

in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

A Method Of Fabricating CMOS Devices Featuring Dual Gate Structures And A High Dielectric Constant Gate Insulator Layer

PATENT REEL: 010970 FRAME: 0075

	executed on even date herewith
(b) X U.S. patent application	executed on $5 5$, $5 0$ ϵ , $\omega = \omega$
	o filed on
	issued
	(also check (e) if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)
(e) and any legal equivalen	t thereof in a foreign country, including the right to clam priority
	t to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any abstitute, thereof, and as to letters patent any re-issue or re-examination
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants be made or entered into which wou	that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will ald conflict with this assignment.
may be known and accessible to AS proceeding related thereto and will any and all papers, instruments or a application, said invention, and said	iting to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as SIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said id Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We h	ave signed this(Date of signing)
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We h	ave signed this
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We h	ave signed this(Date of signing) same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked above.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We h	ave signed this(Date of signing)
May 5, 2000	ave signed this(Date of signing) same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked above. Signature of ASSIGNOR(S)
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We h	ave signed this(Date of signing) same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked above.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We h	ave signed this(Date of signing) same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked above. Signature of ASSIGNOR(S)
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We h May 5, 2000 WARNING Date of signing must be the s	ave signed this(Date of signing) same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked above. Signature of ASSIGNOR(S) Japane
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We h May 5, 2000 WARNING Date of signing must be the s	ave signed this (Date of signing) same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked above. Signature of ASSIGNOR(S) Japane
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We h	ave signed this(Date of signing) same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked above. Signature of ASSIGNOR(S) Japane
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We h	Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on

and which is found in

RECORDED: 06/30/2000

PATENT REEL: 010970 FRAME: 0076

__Notarization of Legalization Page Added.